GARA [POS |[N_GAKM |GIRI [SEX|Time COGNOME NOME |CATEG |[MEDIA/KM |[ANNO_NASC |[cOD_SOC |DENOM

21K 1 233 22,395 12 M 1:28:00 TRABACE GIUSEPPE TOPM 03:56 13/06/1978 MT525  ATL.AMATORI IRSINESE
210K 2 322 22,395 12 M 1:29:28 CHIANURA BARTOLOMEO TOPM 04:00 27/07/1977 TA402  PODISTICA GROTTAGLIE
21K 3 301 22,395 12 M 1:29:36  PISANI GIOVANNI TOPM 04:00 16/07/1964 Pz112  ATL.PALAZZO

210K 4 329 22,395 12 M 1:30:28 POTENZA RAFFAELE SM50  04:02 30/04/1967 MT093  GRASSANO

21K 5 278 22,395 12 M 1:31:23 SALVATORE ANTONIO SM  04:05 10/11/1987 PZ053  POTENZA

21K 6 232 22,395 12 M 1:32:43 CIRASOLA CARLO SM40  04:08 05/08/1974 MT525  ATL.AMATORI IRSINESE
21K 7 256 22,395 12 M 1:33:58 DI CEGLIE DANIELE SM  04:12 13/10/1989 PZ053  POTENZA

20K 8 331 22,395 12 M 1:35:18 SOLAZZO GIUSEPPE SMA40 04:15 01/08/1977 MT525  ATL.AMATORI IRSINESE
21K 9 308 22,395 12 M 1:35:56 PESCE PIETRO SM55  04:17 30/08/1958 Pz528  ATL.AMATORI LAURIA
210K 10 310 22,395 12 M 1:36:12 MEMOLI MAURO SM60 04:18 11/10/1956 PZ565  RUNNERS

210K 11 230 22,395 12 M 1:36:35 SACCO VINCEN SM40 04:19 21/07/1976 'MT073  MATERA

21K 12 289 22,395 12 M 1:36:36 CARDILLO GIUSEPPE SMA45  04:19 28/04/1968 Pz112  ATL.PALAZZO

21K 13 298 22,395 12 M 1:37:01  GRIESI FRANCESCO  SM55 04:20 12/10/1961 Pz112  ATL.PALAZZO

210K 14 272 22,395 12 M 1:37:44 MECCA LEONARDO  SM50 04:22 15/08/1966 PZ053  POTENZA

210K 15 275 22,395 12 M 1:37:44 MORRONE NICOLA SM45  04:22 10/12/1971 PZ053  POTENZA

210K 16 317 22,395 12 M 1:38:24 VIOLA EGIDIO SMA45  04:24 18/06/1971 RCARD  RUNCARD - FIDAL
21K 17 251 22,395 12 M 1:38:45 CERVERIZZO GUIDO SM50  04:25 18/05/1964 PZ053  POTENZA

210K 18 245 22,395 12 M 1:39:42  BASENTINI VITTORIO SM50  04:27 26/03/1964 PZ053  POTENZA

21K 19 327 22,395 12 M 1:39:48 DI NICCOLO GIUSEPPE SM50 04:27 10/06/1967 BA507  MARATONETI ANDRIESI
210K 20 314 22,395 12 M 1:40:02 GRANDOLFO MICHELE SM  04:28 29/07/1987 RCARD  RUNCARD - FIDAL
21K 21 226 22,395 12 F 1:40:30 MANCINO CRESCENZA  TOPF 04:29 20/05/1979 MT073  MATERA

210K 22 309 22,395 12 M 1:40:30 CAPPA PASQUALE SM50  04:29 24/04/1963 Pz565  RUNNERS

21K 23 200 22,395 12 M 1:41:05 MAZZONE LEONARDO  SM45 04:31 28/03/1971 BA507  MARATONETI ANDRIESI
210K 24 252 22,395 12 M 1:41:23  CORTESE GUGLIELMO  SM50 04:32 05/12/1963 Pz053  POTENZA

21K 25 286 22,395 12 F 1:41:25 ZACCARA KATIA TOPF  04:32 16/05/1975 PZ053  POTENZA

21K 26 260 22,395 12 M 1:41:26 FERRARO MARIO SMA45  04:32 16/01/1972 PZ053  POTENZA

21K 27 324 22,395 12 M 1:41:41 SANTORO GIOVANNI CIRO SM35  04:32 21/12/1981 TA402  PODISTICA GROTTAGLIE
210K 28 285 22,395 12 M 1:42:15 VINCIGUERRA VINCENZO SM55 04:34 08/01/1959 PZ053  POTENZA

21K 20 248 22,395 12 M 1:42:23 BUONANSEGNA  ANTONIO SM35 04:34 10/09/1981 PZ053  POTENZA

210K 30 267 22,395 12 M 1:42:23 LAURIA CRISTIAN SM35 04:34 31/05/1981 Pz053  POTENZA

21K 31 257 22,395 12 M 1:42:31 ESPOSITO ALFONSO SM55  04:35 16/03/1962 PZ053  POTENZA

210K 32 237 22,395 12 M 1:43:29 GUGLIELMUCCI DANIELE SM40  04:37 02/05/1976 MT564  LUCANI FREE RUNNERS
21K 33 348 22,395 12 M 1:43:40 POTENZA PIETRO SM40 04:38 13/08/1973 BA721 LA FABRICA DI CORSA
210K 34 280 22,395 12 M 1:43:59  SIGNORELLI GIUSEPPE SM  04:39 23/03/1988 PZ053  POTENZA
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SINISI
ANASTASIA
ESPOSITO
MANGIERI
VILLANO
VIVIANI
ROSELLI
TADDONIO
FALCICCHIO
DE STEFANO
DI BELLO
DONADIO
VENTURA
CONTINO
FRANCULLI
MORELLI
LAUGELLO
REGANO
NICOLETTI
MIRAGLIA

BUONANSEGNA

MIRELLI
LORENZO
FERRARO
SABINI
MONTESANO

BUONGIORNO

PASCHINO
DE FELICE
LABELLA
MORLINO
PAGONE
MANFREDA
STASOLLA
PAPANGELO

GABRIELE
GRAZIA
VINCENZO
FRANCESCO
NICOLA
FRANCESC
RAFFAELE
PAOLO
BERARDINO
PIETRO
LUCA
GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNI
DIEGO
IRENE
MICHELE
GIOVANNI
MARCELLO
NUNZIO
GIACOMINA
LUIGI
ETTORE
FELICE
ANTONIO
FILIPPO
ANTONIO
GIORGIO
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LUCIANO
LEONARDO
GIUSEPPE
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FRANCESCO
NUNZIO
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03/05/1966
20/10/1964
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08/05/1974
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30/05/1969
02/07/1970
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10/09/1977
28/12/1958
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16/04/1966
05/10/1958

TA442
TA402
PZ053
MTO073
PZ053
MT564
BA554
PZ053
BA703
PZ053
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MT564
BA703
LE601
PZ112
PZ565
PZ053
BA507
MTO073
PZ035
PZ053
TA402
RCARD
PZ053
MTO073
MT564
MT564
MT564
PzZ112
PZ113
PZ053
BA726
PZ053
BA703
BA703

RUNNERS GINOSA
PODISTICA GROTTAGLIE
POTENZA

MATERA

POTENZA

LUCANI FREE RUNNERS
MOLFETTA

POTENZA

ALTAMURA

POTENZA

POTENZA

LUCANI FREE RUNNERS
ALTAMURA
MONTERONI
ATL.PALAZZO
RUNNERS

POTENZA
MARATONETI ANDRIESI
MATERA

SEDAS

POTENZA

PODISTICA GROTTAGLIE
RUNCARD - FIDAL
POTENZA

MATERA

LUCANI FREE RUNNERS
LUCANI FREE RUNNERS
LUCANI FREE RUNNERS
ATL.PALAZZO
ATL.CORREREPOLLINO
POTENZA

BITONTO SPORTIVA
POTENZA

ALTAMURA
ALTAMURA
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1:57:08
1:57:16
1:57:36
1:58:20
1:58:40
1:59:47
2:00:33
2:00:44
2:01:44
2:01:49
2:01:53
2:02:06
2:02:30
2:02:44
2:03:16
2:04:12
2:05:14
2:06:20
2:06:21
2:06:44
2:06:56
2:07:20
2:07:48
2:07:48
2:08:44
2:10:09
2:10:32
2:13:10
2:18:59
2:19:24
2:19:44
2:20:48
2:29:13
2:29:45
2:30:04

GIANDOLFI
PIAZZOLLA
MINARDI
INDRIO
GROSSO
IANNETTI
SARUBBI

DI STASI
LOPEZ
CARLOMAGNO
GRAMAGLIA
LAROVERE
ALBANO
SASSANO
MOLFETTA
SCARDINALE
CIRANNA
AMATO
BUONADONNA
TAURISANO
COSENTINO
GRUMO
LOIUDICE
FIGLIUOLO
MARTIELLI
TAMMACCARO
TELESCA
CARLUCCI
CARUSO

DI CUNTO
CELLAMMARE
CANDELORA
DI PIERRO
FERRARA

FEO

FRANCO
SALVATORE
LIDIA SARA
LORENZO
SIMONE
VITTORIO
STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
BIAGIO
PIETRO
FRANCO
DOMENICO
LUIGI
ANITA ENRICA
MARIO
MICHELE
GIUSEPPE
PAOLA
MAURO
EUGENIO
ROCCO
VITO
GIUSEPPE
ANTONELLO
ANTONIO
SALVATORE
MARIANGELA
FRANCO
FRANCESCO
RAFFAELE
GIOVANNI
LUIGI
GRAZIA
VINCENZO
MICHELE

SM50
SM45
SF45

SM55
SM35
SM45

SM35
SM45
SM50
SM65
SM60
SM60
SF50
SM45
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02/03/1965
03/07/1970
11/03/1970
01/01/1961
28/08/1981
15/06/1970
26/12/1984
15/02/1979
09/11/1972
10/08/1964
17/01/1950
23/10/1953
19/08/1957
26/10/1964
26/04/1968
13/07/1987
24/02/1960
02/09/1974
19/08/1961
20/02/1967
08/10/1966
29/09/1960
12/10/1953
20/01/1979
20/05/1955
13/06/1952
06/11/1967
08/02/1963
07/03/1955
08/08/1937
20/07/1968
11/07/1955
30/01/1962
06/01/1953
29/06/1962

BA592
FG284
BA721
BA703
PZ053
PZ053
PZ113
PZ112
RCEPS
PZ528
PzZ112
BA726
PZ053
PZ053
BA507
PZ112
PzZ112
PZ053
PZ053
PZ053
MT564
BA507
RCEPS
PZ053
BA0OOS
BA507
PZ053
MT525
MT093
PZ528
BA507
PZ053
PZ112
TA442
MT564

BARLETTA SPORTIVA
RUNNERS

LA FABRICA DI CORSA
ALTAMURA

POTENZA

POTENZA
ATL.CORREREPOLLINO
ATL.PALAZZO
RUNCARD - EPS
ATL.AMATORI LAURIA
ATL.PALAZZO

BITONTO SPORTIVA
POTENZA

POTENZA
MARATONETI ANDRIESI
ATL.PALAZZO
ATL.PALAZZO

POTENZA

POTENZA

POTENZA

LUCANI FREE RUNNERS
MARATONETI ANDRIESI
RUNCARD - EPS
POTENZA
ATL.ACQUAVIVA
MARATONETI ANDRIESI
POTENZA
ATL.AMATORI IRSINESE
GRASSANO
ATL.AMATORI LAURIA
MARATONETI ANDRIESI
POTENZA

ATL.PALAZZO
RUNNERS GINOSA
LUCANI FREE RUNNERS
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292
307
219
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316
246
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312
262
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2:30:04
2:30:16
2:34:59
2:39:33
2:39:38
2:41:16
2:41:22
2:54:37
3:11:05
2:13:39
1:20:08
1:24:20
1:46:27
1:17:39
1:19:40
0:53:29
0:28:52

MORRA

DI PIERRO
DIOTAIUTI
TASSIELLI
ALICINO
LOPOMO

MARCODOPPIDO

BRESCIA
VALENTE
LOSACCO
PIETRAFESA
BATTISTA
NOZZA
IACOBUZIO
MILANO
VALZER
GRECO

TIZIANA
GIOVANNA
ROSSELLA
LAURA
FILOMENA
SAVINO
ROCCO
PASQUALA
FRANCO
PATRIZIA
DANIELE
FRANCESCO
DONATO
ANTONIO
VITO
DAVIDE
ANTONIO

SF50
SF50
SF35
SF40
SF55
SM60
SM45
SF50
SM45
SF40
SM45
SM55
SM60
SM50
SM50
SM
SM60
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04:52
05:08
06:28
05:22
05:30
04:17
04:24

25/04/1967
22/11/1964
13/07/1982
20/06/1973
31/10/1959
23/02/1957
17/04/1970
02/11/1967
10/01/1968
01/03/1976
24/02/1972
06/11/1959
11/10/1954
13/06/1965
30/03/1967
30/08/1986
23/05/1957

MT564
PZ112
PZ528
BA721
BA507
PZ112
PZ053
PZ112
BA721
BA507
RCARD
PZ053
PzZ112
PZ053
PZ053
PZ565
PZ053

LUCANI FREE RUNNERS
ATL.PALAZZO
ATL.AMATORI LAURIA
LA FABRICA DI CORSA
MARATONETI ANDRIESI
ATL.PALAZZO

POTENZA

ATL.PALAZZO

LA FABRICA DI CORSA
MARATONETI ANDRIESI
RUNCARD - FIDAL
POTENZA

ATL.PALAZZO

POTENZA

POTENZA

RUNNERS

POTENZA



